
69 8.—3.

CLASS IX.—MINISTER FOR NATIVE AFFAIRS—continued.

11—B. 3.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Ltem. 188. i-84.

NATIVE LAND COURT—continued.
VOTE No. 48—continued.

Oislorne—
Registrar
Interpreter

Assessors
Extra Clerks
Travelling allowances—Judges ...„ „ Assessors...„ ,. Interpreters„ „ Clerks
Contingencies

£

275
100

1,000
500

2,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

£

lo
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

16,117Total—Vote No. 48 ...
"NATIVE LANDS FRAUDS PEEVENTION ACT,

1881."
1883-84. 1882-83.

Total number of officers ... 7 6

1
2
3

4

5

VOTE No. 49.
Commissioner, Auckland (also Imperial Pensions £500)
Messenger
Commissioner, Poverty Bay (also Resident Magis-

trate £400, Native £50, and Coroner fees)
Commissioner, Napier (also Resident Magistrate £300

and Native £100)
Commissioner, Taranaki (also Registrar Supreme

Court £100, and Resident Magistrate £235)
Commissioner, Wellington (also Native £200, and

Native Reserves £250)
Clerk (also Native £100, and Native Reserves £100) ...
Contingencies

100
6

50

50

546

40
6

100
100
100

7
8

Total—Vote No. 49 ...
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.

VOTE No. 50.
Water-supply for Moeraki Natives
Vaccination of Natives

1
2

70
300

370Total—Vote No. 50 ...
TOTAL OF CLASS IX. £2; ,118• • •


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

