Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.					1883–84.	
				-	£	£
	NATIVE L VOTE No. 48—continu	AND COURT-	continued.			
	Gisborne—	uea.			ļ	
10	Registrar				275	
11	Interpreter	•••	***		100	
12	Assessors		•••		1,000	
13	Extra Clerks	•••			500	
14	Travelling allowances		•••	•••	2,500	
15	,, ,,	Assessors	•••		1,000	
16	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Interpreters	•••	•••	1,000	
17	Contingencies "	Clerks	•••	•••	1,000 1,000	
18	Contingencies	•••	•••	•••	1,000	
		TOTAL-VOTE NO	o. 48	-		16,117
						,
	"NATIVE LANDS	FRAUDS PR	EVENTION	ACT,		
	To	tal number of officers		1882–83. 6		
	VOTE No. 49.	tal number of officers	7	6		
1	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aug	tal number of officers	7	6	100	
2	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger	tal number of officers	7	6 s £500)	100	
	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po	tal number of officers ckland (also Impe verty Bay (also	7	6 s £500)	6	
2 3	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Auc Messenger Commissioner, Po	tal number of officers ckland (also Impe verty Bay (also ive £50, and Core	7 rial Pensions Resident oner fees)	6 s £500) Magis-	_ 1	
2	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Na	tal number of officers ekland (also Imperior verty Bay (also ive £50, and Coro pier (also Reside	7 rial Pensions Resident oner fees)	6 s £500) Magis-	50	
2 3 4	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Na and Native £100	tal number of officers ekland (also Imperior of the control of the	7 rial Pensions Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat	6 s £500) Magis te £300	6	
2 3	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Na and Native £100 Commissioner, T Court £100, and	tal number of officers ekland (also Imperiverty Bay (also ive £50, and Coro pier (also Reside)) aranaki (also Resident Magist	7 rial Pensions O Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235)	6 s £500) Magis te £300 upreme	50	
2 3 4	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Na and Native £100 Commissioner, T Court £100, and Commissioner, W	tal number of officers ekland (also Imperiverty Bay (also ive £50, and Coro pier (also Reside)) aranaki (also Resident Magist ellington (also	7 rial Pensions O Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235)	6 s £500) Magis te £300 upreme	50 50	
2 3 4 5	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Audmessenger Commissioner, Potrate £400, Nati Commissioner, National Native £100 Commissioner, Tome Commissioner, Tome Commissioner, Work & Native Reserves	tal number of officers ckland (also Imperior of Coronic (also Reside of Coronic (also Reside of Coronic (also Resident Magist ellington (also £250)	7 rial Pensions o Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235) Native £20	6 s £500) Magis te £300 supreme	50 50	
2 3 4 5 6 7	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Na and Native £100 Commissioner, T Court £100, and Commissioner, W Native Reserves Clerk (also Native	tal number of officers ckland (also Imperior of Coronic (also Reside of Coronic (also Reside of Coronic (also Resident Magist ellington (also £250)	7 rial Pensions o Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235) Native £20	6 s £500) Magis te £300 supreme	50 50 40 100 100	
2 3 4 5	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Audmessenger Commissioner, Potrate £400, Nati Commissioner, National Native £100 Commissioner, Tome Commissioner, Tome Commissioner, Work & Native Reserves	tal number of officers ckland (also Imperior of Coronic (also Reside of Coronic (also Reside of Coronic (also Resident Magist ellington (also £250)	7 rial Pensions o Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235) Native £20	6 s £500) Magis te £300 supreme	50 50 40 100	
2 3 4 5 6 7	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Naj and Native £100 Commissioner, To Court £100, and Commissioner, W Native Reserves Clerk (also Native Contingencies	tal number of officers ckland (also Imperior of the ckland (also Imperior of the ckland (also Reside of the ckland (also Resident Magist ellington (also £250) £100, and Native of the ckland of	mial Pensions Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235) Native £20 Reserves £	6 s £500) Magis te £300 tupreme 00, and 100)	50 50 40 100 100	
2 3 4 5 6 7	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Naj and Native £100 Commissioner, To Court £100, and Commissioner, W Native Reserves Clerk (also Native Contingencies	tal number of officers ckland (also Imperior of Coronic (also Reside of Coronic (also Reside of Coronic (also Resident Magist ellington (also £250)	mial Pensions Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235) Native £20 Reserves £	6 s £500) Magis te £300 upreme 00, and 100)	50 50 40 100 100	546
2 3 4 5 6 7	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Naj and Native £100 Commissioner, To Court £100, and Commissioner, W Native Reserves Clerk (also Native Contingencies	tal number of officers ckland (also Imperior of the ckland (also Imperior of the ckland (also Reside of the ckland (also Resident Magist ellington (also £250) £100, and Native of the ckland of	mial Pensions Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235) Native £20 Reserves £	6 s £500) Magis te £300 tupreme 00, and 100)	50 50 40 100 100	546
2 3 4 5 6 7	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Augustioner, Potrate £400, National Commissioner, National Native £100, and Commissioner, Tourt £100, and Commissioner, Work Native Reserves Clerk (also Native Contingencies	tal number of officers ckland (also Imperior of the ckland (also Imperior of the ckland (also Reside of the ckland (also Resident Magist ellington (also £250) £100, and Native of the ckland of	mial Pensions Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235) Native £20 Reserves £ o Reserves £	6 s £500) Magis te £300 tupreme 00, and 100)	50 50 40 100 100	546
2 3 4 5 6 7	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Nati and Native £100 Commissioner, The Court £100, and Commissioner, We Native Reserves Clerk (also Native Contingencies MISCELI VOTE No. 50.	tal number of officers ekland (also Imperverty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also pier (also Reside)) aranaki (also Resident Magist ellington (also £250) £100, and Native Total—Vote No	mial Pensions Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235) Native £20 Reserves £ o Reserves £	6 s £500) Magis te £300 tupreme 00, and 100)	50 50 40 100 100	546
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Nati and Native £100 Commissioner, The Court £100, and Commissioner, We Native Reserves Clerk (also Native Contingencies MISCELI VOTE No. 50. Water-supply for I	tal number of officers ekland (also Imperverty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also pier (also Reside)) aranaki (also Resident Magist ellington (also £250) £100, and Native TOTAL—VOTE No LANEOUS SER Moeraki Natives	mial Pensions Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235) Native £20 Reserves £ o Reserves £	6 s £500) Magis te £300 tupreme 00, and 100)	50 50 40 100 100 100	546
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Nati and Native £100 Commissioner, The Court £100, and Commissioner, We Native Reserves Clerk (also Native Contingencies MISCELI VOTE No. 50.	tal number of officers ekland (also Imperverty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also pier (also Reside)) aranaki (also Resident Magist ellington (also £250) £100, and Native TOTAL—VOTE No LANEOUS SER Moeraki Natives	mial Pensions Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235) Native £20 Reserves £ o Reserves £	6 s £500) Magis te £300 tupreme 00, and 100)	50 50 40 100 100 100	546
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Nati and Native £100 Commissioner, The Court £100, and Commissioner, We Native Reserves Clerk (also Native Contingencies MISCELI VOTE No. 50. Water-supply for I	tal number of officers ekland (also Imperverty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also pier (also Reside)) aranaki (also Resident Magist ellington (also £250) £100, and Native TOTAL—VOTE No LANEOUS SER Moeraki Natives	mial Pensions Resident oner fees) nt Magistrat Registrar S rate £235) Native £20 Reserves £ o Reserves £	6 s £500) Magis te £300 supreme 100, and	50 50 40 100 100 100	546
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	VOTE No. 49. Commissioner, Aud Messenger Commissioner, Po trate £400, Nati Commissioner, Nati and Native £100 Commissioner, T Court £100, and Commissioner, W Native Reserves Clerk (also Native Contingencies MISCELI VOTE No. 50. Water-supply for I Vaccination of Nati	tal number of officers ekland (also Imperverty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also verty Bay (also pier (also Reside)) aranaki (also Resident Magist ellington (also £250) £100, and Native TOTAL—VOTE No LANEOUS SER Moeraki Natives	mial Pensions o Resident oner fees) ont Magistrat Registrar S rate £235) Native £20 o Reserves £ o. 49 VICES.	6 s £500) Magis te £300 supreme 100, and	50 50 40 100 100 100	5 46 370